Top Title Chart (Fiction)

Top 20 Titles

for Pueblo City-County Library

21-Sep-2015
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Author
Holm, Jennifer L

Kishimoto, Masashi

Maslen, Bobby Lynn

Kusaka, Hidenori
Kubo, Tite
Coulter, Catherine
Patterson, James
Patterson, James
Woods, Stuart
Evanovich, Janet
Box, C. J

Isayama, Hajime
Delinsky, Barbara
Tanabe, Yellow
Kirkman, Robert
Lee, Harper
Johansen, Iris
Macomber, Debbie
Mashima, Hiro

Patterson, James

Title

Babymouse

Naruto

Bob books
Pokemon adventures
Bleach

Nemesis

Truth or die

14th deadly sin
Naked greed
Wicked charms: a lizzy and diesel novel
Badlands

Attack on Titan
Blueprints
Kekkaishi

The walking dead
Go set a watchman
The naked eye
Silver linings

Fairy tail

Alert

Circulation
160
149
144
113
112
105
99
97
93
82
81
74
72
72
71
71
70
70
69
69
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Top Title Chart (Non-Fiction)

Top 20 Titles
for Pueblo City-County Library
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Author

Kirkman, Robert

Hillenbrand, Laura

Cornwell, Bernard

Fisher, David

Kyle, Taya

Kyle, Chris

Nelson, Willie

Kingsbury, Karen

Madison, Holly

Palfrey, John G
UNKNOWNAUTHOR

Rivers, Melissa

McDorman, Bill

Brown, Daniel

PUEBLOCITY-COUNTY

LI

BRARY

Frechette, Ellen Carley

Larson, Erik
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Title
The walking dead

Unbroken : a World War |l story of survival,
resilience, and redemption

Waterloo : the history of four days, three
armies, and three battles

Bill O'Reilly's Legends & lies : the real West
American wife : love, war, faith, and renewal

American sniper : the autobiography of the most
lethal sniper in U.S. military history

It's a long story : my life
The friends of Jesus

Down the rabbit hole : curious adventures and
cautionary tales of a former Playboy Bunny

BiblioTech : why libraries matter more than ever
in the age of Google

Writing for the GED test

The book of Joan : tales of mirth, mischief, and
manipulation

Basic seed saving : easy step by step instructions
for 18 vegetables and 29 wildflowers

The boys in the boat : nine Americans and their
epic quest for gold at the 1936 Berlin Olympics

Math

Dead wake : the last crossing of the Lusitania

Circulation

49
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Position
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Author

Ramsey, Dave

Eadie, Betty J

Heller, Marla

Mercola, Joseph

Title

The total money makeover : a proven plan for
financial fitness

Embraced by the light

The everyday DASH diet cookbook : over 150
fresh and delicious recipes to speed weight loss,
lower b

Effortless healing : 9 simple ways to sidestep
illness, shed excess weight, and help your body
fix i

Circulation

10
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Top Title Chart (Non-Book)

Top 20 Titles - Adult DVD
for Pueblo City-County Library
21-Sep-2015
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UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR

PUEBLOEITY-COUNTY

BRARY

Title

Interstellar

Lucy

Divergent
Maleficent
Neighbors

The hunger games
American sniper
The maze runner
Black or white
Dracula untold
The equalizer

Fifty shades of Grey

Guardians of the galaxy

22 jump street
Unbroken

Into the woods
Noah

X-men
Blended

The judge

Circulation
378
372
363
350
336
326
322
302
288
286
282
280
273
267
263
260
246
237
230
229
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Top Title Chart (Non-Book)

Top 20 Titles - Adult Magazine
for Pueblo City-County Library
21-Sep-2015
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Author

UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
UNKNOWNAUTHOR
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Title

People weekly

Us weekly

O : the Oprah magazine
Popular mechanics

Real simple

Cooking Light

National geographic
Martha Stewart living
Prevention

Entertainment weekly

Better homes and gardens

Cosmopolitan

Consumer reports

Make : technology on your time

Discover

The Family handyman
Good housekeeping
Men's health

Taste of home

Food network magazine

Circulation
104
67
35
35
35
34
31
30
27
26
24
23
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
16
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Top Title Chart (eBook)

Top 20 Titles - eBooks/eAudio (Overdrive)
for Pueblo City-County Library

21-Sep-2015

Position Author

1 Lee, Harper

2 James, E L

3 Hawkins, Paula
4 Box, C. J.

5 Baldacci, David
6 Patterson, James
7 Child, Lee

8 Roberts, Nora

9 Coulter, Catherine
10 Patterson, James
11 Lee, Harper

12 Patterson, James
13 Grafton, Sue

14 Sparks, Nicholas
15 Coben, Harlan
16 Grisham, John
17 King, Stephen

18 Lee, Harper

19 Child, Lee

20 Higgins Clark, Mary

Title

Go Set a Watchman: To Kill a Mockingbird
Series, Book 2

Grey: Fifty Shades of Grey as Told by Christian
The Girl on the Train: A Novel

Badlands: A Novel

Memory Man: Amos Decker Series, Book 1
Truth or Die

Make Me: Jack Reacher Series, Book 20

The Liar

Nemesis: FBI Thriller Series, Book 19

Alert

Go Set a Watchman: To Kill a Mockingbird
Series, Book 2 (unabridged)

14th Deadly Sin: Women's Murder Club Series,
Book 14

X: Kinsey Millhone Series, Book 24
The Longest Ride

The Stranger

Gray Mountain: A Novel

Finders Keepers: A Novel

To Kill a Mockingbird: To Kill a Mockingbird
Series, Book 1

Make Me: Jack Reacher Series, Book 20
(unabridged)

The Melody Lingers On

Circulation

52

42
37
36
31
28
27
24
23
2

21

21

20
20
19
19
19

19

18

18
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