Top Title Chart (Fiction)

Top 20 Titles for Pueblo City-County Library 21-Sep-2015



Position	Author	Title	Circulation
1	Holm, Jennifer L	Babymouse	160
2	Kishimoto, Masashi	Naruto	149
3	Maslen, Bobby Lynn	Bob books	144
4	Kusaka, Hidenori	Pokemon adventures	113
5	Kubo, Tite	Bleach	112
6	Coulter, Catherine	Nemesis	105
7	Patterson, James	Truth or die	99
8	Patterson, James	14th deadly sin	97
9	Woods, Stuart	Naked greed	93
10	Evanovich, Janet	Wicked charms: a lizzy and diesel novel	82
11	Box, C. J	Badlands	81
12	Isayama, Hajime	Attack on Titan	74
13	Delinsky, Barbara	Blueprints	72
14	Tanabe, Yellow	Kekkaishi	72
15	Kirkman, Robert	The walking dead	71
16	Lee, Harper	Go set a watchman	71
17	Johansen, Iris	The naked eye	70
18	Macomber, Debbie	Silver linings	70
19	Mashima, Hiro	Fairy tail	69
20	Patterson, James	Alert	69

Top Title Chart (Non-Fiction)

Top 20 Titles for Pueblo City-County Library



Position	Author	Title	Circulation
1	Kirkman, Robert	The walking dead	49
2	Hillenbrand, Laura	Unbroken : a World War II story of survival, resilience, and redemption	30
3	Cornwell, Bernard	Waterloo : the history of four days, three armies, and three battles	19
4	Fisher, David	Bill O'Reilly's Legends & lies : the real West	19
5	Kyle, Taya	American wife : love, war, faith, and renewal	17
6	Kyle, Chris	American sniper : the autobiography of the most lethal sniper in U.S. military history	16
7	Nelson, Willie	It's a long story : my life	15
8	Kingsbury, Karen	The friends of Jesus	14
9	Madison, Holly	Down the rabbit hole : curious adventures and cautionary tales of a former Playboy Bunny	14
10	Palfrey, John G	BiblioTech : why libraries matter more than ever in the age of Google	13
11	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Writing for the GED test	13
12	Rivers, Melissa	The book of Joan : tales of mirth, mischief, and manipulation	12
13	McDorman, Bill	Basic seed saving : easy step by step instructions for 18 vegetables and 29 wildflowers	11
14	Brown, Daniel	The boys in the boat : nine Americans and their epic quest for gold at the 1936 Berlin Olympics	10
15	Frechette, Ellen Carley	Math	10
16	Larson, Erik	Dead wake : the last crossing of the Lusitania	10

Position	Author	Title	Circulation
17	Ramsey, Dave	The total money makeover : a proven plan for financial fitness	10
18	Eadie, Betty J	Embraced by the light	9
19	Heller, Marla	The everyday DASH diet cookbook : over 150 fresh and delicious recipes to speed weight loss, lower b	9
20	Mercola, Joseph	Effortless healing : 9 simple ways to sidestep illness, shed excess weight, and help your body fix i	9

Top Title Chart (Non-Book)

Top 20 Titles - Adult DVD for Pueblo City-County Library 21-Sep-2015



Position	Author	Title	Circulation
1	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Interstellar	378
2	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Lucy	372
3	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Divergent	363
4	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Maleficent	350
5	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Neighbors	336
6	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	The hunger games	326
7	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	American sniper	322
8	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	The maze runner	302
9	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Black or white	288
10	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Dracula untold	286
11	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	The equalizer	282
12	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Fifty shades of Grey	280
13	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Guardians of the galaxy	273
14	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	22 jump street	267
15	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Unbroken	263
16	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Into the woods	260
17	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Noah	246
18	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	X-men	237
19	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Blended	230
20	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	The judge	229

Top Title Chart (Non-Book)

Top 20 Titles - Adult Magazine for Pueblo City-County Library 21-Sep-2015



Position	Author	Title	Circulation
1	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	People weekly	104
2	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Us weekly	67
3	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	O : the Oprah magazine	35
4	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Popular mechanics	35
5	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Real simple	35
6	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Cooking Light	34
7	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	National geographic	31
8	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Martha Stewart living	30
9	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Prevention	27
10	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Entertainment weekly	26
11	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Better homes and gardens	24
12	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Cosmopolitan	23
13	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Consumer reports	21
14	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Make : technology on your time	20
15	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Discover	19
16	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	The Family handyman	19
17	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Good housekeeping	18
18	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Men's health	18
19	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Taste of home	18
20	UNKNOWNAUTHOR	Food network magazine	16

Top Title Chart (eBook)

Top 20 Titles - eBooks/eAudio (Overdrive) for Pueblo City-County Library 21-Sep-2015

Position	Author	Title	Circulation
1	Lee, Harper	Go Set a Watchman: To Kill a Mockingbird Series, Book 2	52
2	James, E L	Grey: Fifty Shades of Grey as Told by Christian	42
3	Hawkins, Paula	The Girl on the Train: A Novel	37
4	Box, C. J.	Badlands: A Novel	36
5	Baldacci, David	Memory Man: Amos Decker Series, Book 1	31
6	Patterson, James	Truth or Die	28
7	Child, Lee	Make Me: Jack Reacher Series, Book 20	27
8	Roberts, Nora	The Liar	24
9	Coulter, Catherine	Nemesis: FBI Thriller Series, Book 19	23
10	Patterson, James	Alert	22
11	Lee, Harper	Go Set a Watchman: To Kill a Mockingbird Series, Book 2 (unabridged)	21
12	Patterson, James	14th Deadly Sin: Women's Murder Club Series, Book 14	21
13	Grafton, Sue	X: Kinsey Millhone Series, Book 24	20
14	Sparks, Nicholas	The Longest Ride	20
15	Coben, Harlan	The Stranger	19
16	Grisham, John	Gray Mountain: A Novel	19
17	King, Stephen	Finders Keepers: A Novel	19
18	Lee, Harper	To Kill a Mockingbird: To Kill a Mockingbird Series, Book 1	19
19	Child, Lee	Make Me: Jack Reacher Series, Book 20 (unabridged)	18
20	Higgins Clark, Mary	The Melody Lingers On	18